
BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

MONDAY 
 

CLASS 
 

9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
EDUCATION- 3 ENGLISH- 3 

 
MIL 

 

ASM-3 
BEN-115 ECONOMICS- 3 POL. SCIENCE-3 ADV. ASM- 3 HISTORY- 3 

 

HS-2 
 EDUCATION- 201 POL. SCIENCE- 201 ENGLISH- 201 MIL ASM- 201 

BEN-117 ECONOMICS- 201 HISTORY- 201 LOGIC & PHIL- 201  

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 

 
Pol. Science-202 

Math - 115 
 

ENGLISH-202 
 
 

HISTORY-202 
 

PHILOSOPHY-202 Activity/Class Test- 
 

MDC 
Arts-202 

Science-115 
 

 
 
 

VAC-202 

Tutorial 
Eng-202 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 

ENG(Major/Minor)4-104 
ASM(Major/Minor)4-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)4-105 
PSC(Major/Minor)4-206 

PHIL(Major/Minor)4-103 
HIS(Major/Minor)4-102 
EDU(Major/Minor)4-101 
ECO(Major/Minor)4-111 
MAT(Major/Minor)4-112 

ENG(Major/Minor)4-104 
ASM(Major/Minor)4-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)4-105 
PSC(Major/Minor)4-206 

PHIL(Major/Minor)4-103 
HIS(Major/Minor)4-102 
EDU(Major/Minor)4-101 
ECO(Major/Minor)4-111 
MAT(Major/Minor)4-112 

VAC-203 

SEC 
ENG-104 
ASM-109 
BEN-103 
ECO-111 
PSC-203 
PHL-102 
HIS-101 
EDU-105 
Math-204 

ASM(Major/Minor)3-
203 

BEN(Major/Minor)3-
105 

HIS(Major/Minor)3-203 PSC(Major/Minor)3-
203 

Tutorial 
ASM-203 
BEN-105 

(Major & Minor) 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 

ENG(Major & Minor)-109 
 

HIST(Major & Minor)-109 
 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

MATH(Major &Minor)-
112 

ENG(Major &Minor)-206 
ECO(Major &Minor)-11 

ENG(Major & Minor)-104 
ASM(Major & Minor)-109 
BEN(Major & Minor)-105 
PSC(Major & Minor)-206 

PHIL(Major & Minor)-103 
HIS(Major & Minor)-102 
EDU(Major & Minor)-101 
ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
MATH(Major & Minor)-

112 
 

ASM(Major & Minor)-
206 

BEN(Major & Minor)-
105 

PSC(Major & Minor)-206 
 



BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

TUESDAY 
CLASS 

 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
ENVS. STUDIES-3  

ENGLISH – 3 POL. SCIENCE- 3 MIL ASM- 3 
BEN-116 ECONOMICS-3 LOGIC & PHIL-3 EDUCATION-3  

HS-II 
 LOGIC & PHIL-201 ADV. ASM 

201 
ECONOMICS 

201 ENGLISH- 201  
MIL 

ASM- 201 
BEN- 117 EDUCATION-201 HISTORY- 201 

 

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 
ENGLISH- 202 Philosophy-202  

HISTORY- 202 

 
Assamese-202 

Bengali-109 

 
Economics-202 

SEC 
POL-101 
PHI-102 
HIS-103 

ASM- 202 
ENG-104 
EDU-105 
ECO-111 

MATH-205 
BEN-109 

AEC 
Assamese- 202 

Alt. Eng-104 
Ben-109 

 

Tutorial 
Economics-111 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 

ENG(Major/Minor)4-104 
ASM(Major/Minor)4-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)4-105 
PSC(Major/Minor)4-206 

PHIL(Major/Minor)4-103 
HIS(Major/Minor)4-102 
EDU(Major/Minor)4-101 
ECO(Major/Minor)4-111 
MAT(Major/Minor)4-112 

ENG(Major/Minor)4-104 
ASM(Major/Minor)4-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)4-105 
PSC(Major/Minor)4-206 

PHIL(Major/Minor)4-103 
HIS(Major/Minor)4-102 
EDU(Major/Minor)4-101 
ECO(Major/Minor)4-111 
MAT(Major/Minor)4-112 

VAC-203 MDC(Arts)-203 
MDC(Sc)-115 PSC(Major/Minor)3-203 EDU(Major/Minor)3-203 PHI(Major/Minor)3-203 

Tutorial 
PSC-203 

(Major & Minor) 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 
PHIL(Major &Minor)-109 HIST(Major & Minor)-109 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

ECO(Major& Minor)-111 
ASM(Major& Minor)-206 
BEN(Major& Minor)-105 

MATH(Major& Minor)-
112 

EDU(Major& Minor)-206 
 
 

MATH(Major& Minor)-
112 

ENG(Major& Minor)-206 
 

PSC(Major& Minor)-206 
 

EDU(Major& Minor)-
206 

 

 

 

 



BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

WEDNESDAY 
CLASS 

 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
HISTORY-3 ENGLISH-3 LOGIC & PHIL-3 

 ADV. ASM-3 MIL ASM- -3 
BEN- 116 ECONOMICS-3 EDUCATION-3  

HS-2 
 ADV.ASM-201 ECONOMICS-201 POL. SCIENCE-201 LOGIC & PHIL-201 ENGLISH 

-201 MIL ASM- -201 
BEN- 117 HISTORY-201  

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 
HISTORY-202 Economics- 202 

 
Pol. Science- 202 

 Activity/Class Test 
Math-115 

Education- 202 
 

MDC 
Arts-202 

Science-115 
 

VAC- 202 

Tutorial 
Assamese-202 

BEN-109 

 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 
ECO(Major/Minor)3-203 EDU(Major/Minor)3-203 

MATH(Major/Minor)3-
112 

ENG(Major/Minor)3-203 

SEC 
ENG-104 
ASM-109 
BEN-103 
ECO-111 
PSC-203 
PHL-102 
HIS-101 
EDU-105 

MATH-112 

PHIL(Major/Minor)3-203 ASM(Major/Minor)3-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)3-105 

HIST(Major/Minor)3-
203 

Tutorial 
PHL-203 

(Major & Minor) 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 

HIST(Major & Minor)-206 
 

MATH(Major & Minor)-112 
ASM(Major & Minor)-206 
BEN(Major & Minor)-105 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
 

PSC(Major & Minor)-206 
 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

ENG(Major & Minor)-104 
ASM(Major & Minor)-109 
BEN(Major & Minor)-105 
PSC(Major & Minor)-206 

PHIL(Major & Minor)-103 
HIS(Major & Minor)-102 
EDU(Major & Minor)-101 
ECO(Major & Minor)-111 

MATH(Major & Minor)-112 
 

EDU(Major & Minor)-
206 

 

PHIL(Major & 
Minor)-206 

 

 



BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

THURSDAY 
CLASS 

 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
EDUCATION-3 ENGLISH-3 HISTORY-3 ADV. ASSAMESE-3 LOGIC & PHILOSOPHY-3 MIL ASS- -3 

BEN- 116 
POL. SCIENCE-3  

HS-2 
 HISTORY-201 ECONOMICS-201 EDUCATION-201 POL. SCIENCE-201 ADV. ASSAMESE-201 ENGLISH-201 MIL ASM- -201 

BEN- 117  

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 
PHILOSOPHY-202 

Assamese- 202 
Bengali-109 

 
EDUCATION-202 Pol. Science-202 Economics-202 

 

SEC 
POL-101 
PHI-102 
HIS-103 

ASM- 202 
ENG-104 
EDU-105 
ECO-111 

MATH-205 
BEN-109 

AEC 
ASM-202 

ALT. ENG-104 
BEN-109 

 

Tutorial 
Philosophy -102 

History -202 
 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 

MATH(Major/Minor)3-
112 

ENG(Major/Minor)3-203 
ECO(Major/Minor)3-203 PSC(Major/Minor)3-203 MDC(Arts)-203 

MDC(Sc)-115 
ASM(Major/Minor)3-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)3-105 

PHIL(Major/Minor)3-203 EDU(Major/Minor)3-203 
Tutorial 
HIS-203 

(Major & Minor) 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 

PSC(Major & Minor)-206 
 

PHIL(Major & Minor)-
206 
 
MATH(Major & Minor)-
112 

 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111  
EDU(Major & Minor)-206 

MATH(Major & Minor)-
112 

HIS(Major & Minor)-206 
PHIL(Major & Minor)-206 

ASM(Major & Minor)-
206 

BEN(Major & Minor)-
105 

 

 



BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

FRIDAY 
CLASS 

 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
ENVS. STUDY-3 ENGLISH-3 LOGIC & PHIL-3 POL. SCIENCE-3 HISTORY-3 ADV. ASSAMESE-3 ECONOMICS-3  

HS-2 
 

 LOGIC & PHIL-201 ECONOMICS-201 ADV. ASSAMESE-201 EDUCATION-201 MIL ASM- -201 
BEN- 117 

POL. SCIENCE-201  

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 
Economics-202 Philosophy- 202 Assamese-202 

Bengali-109 English-202 Math-115 
Education-202 

MDC 
Arts-202 

Science-115 
 

AEC 
ASM-202 

ALT. ENG-104 
BEN-109 

 

Tutorial 
EDUCATON-202 

 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 
HIS(Major/Minor)3-203 MATH(Major/Minor)3-112 

ENG(Major/Minor)3-203 ECO(Major/Minor)3-203 

SEC 
ENG-104 
ASM-109 
BEN-103 
ECO-111 
PSC-203 
PHL-102 
HIS-101 
EDU-105 

MATH-112 

PSC(Major/Minor)3-203 ASM(Major/Minor)3-203 
BEN(Major/Minor)3-105 

Tutorial 
EDU-203 

(Major & Minor) 

Tutorial 
ENG-203 

MATH-112 
(Major & Minor) 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 

EDU(Major & Minor)-206 
 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
PHIL(Major & Minor)-206 

MATH(Major & Minor)-
112 

ASM(Major & Minor)-206 
BEN(Major & Minor)-105 

PSC(Major & Minor)-206 
 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
 

ENG(Major & Minor)-
206 

 

HIST(Major & Minor)-
206 

 

 



BILASIPARA COLLEGE 
CLASS ROUTINE FOR BA (FYUGP) & HS CLASSES (2025-26) 

SATURDAY 
CLASS 
 9.00AM-10.00AM 10.00AM-11.00AM 11.00AM-12.00PM 12.00PM-1.00PM 1.00PM-2.00PM 2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM-4.00PM 4.00PM-5.00PM 

 
HS-I 

 
ADV. ASSAMESE-3 POL. SCIENCE-3 ECONOMICS-3 EDUCATION-3 LOGIC & PHIL-3 MIL 

ASS- -3 
BEN-116 HISTORY-3  

HS-2 
 

 EDUCATION-201 POL. SCIENCE-201 LOGIC & PHIL- -201 ADV. ASSAMESE-201 HISTORY-201 ENGLISH-201  

B.A. 1ST 
SEM 

 

Pol. Science-202 
Math-115 

 

History-202 
 

English- 202 
 

Assamese- 202 
Bengali-109 

 
 

AEC 
ASM-202 

ALT. ENG-104 
BEN-109 

 

SEC 
POL-101 
PHI-102 
HIS-103 

ASM- 202 
ENG-104 
EDU-105 
ECO-205 

MATH-112 
BEN-109 

Education-202 
 

Tutorial 
Bengali-109 

Political Science -202 
 

B.A. 3RD 
SEM 

 
ECO(Major/Minor)3-203 

MATH(Major/Minor)3-
112 

ENG(Major/Minor)3-203 
PHIL(Major/Minor)3-203 MDC(Arts)- 203 

MDC(Sc)-115 HIST(Major/Minor)3-203 EDU(Major/Minor)3-203 
Tutorial 

Economics-111 
(Major & Minor) 

 

B.A. 5TH 
SEM 

 

ASM(Major & Minor)-206 
BEN(Major & Minor)-105 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
PHIL(Major & Minor)-206 
 

ENG(Major)-104 
ASM(Major)-109 
BEN(Major)-105 
PSC(Major)-206 

PHIL(Major)-103 
HIS(Major)-102 
EDU(Major)-101 
ECO(Major)-111 

MATH(Major)-112 

MATH(Major & Minor)-
112 

EDU(Major & Minor)-206 
 

PSC(Major & Minor)-206 
 

ECO(Major & Minor)-111 
ENG(Major & Minor)-206 

 

HIST(Major & Minor)-
203 

 

ENG(Major & Minor)-206 
 

 

 
Room Nos. may be changed in due course time. 


